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Henley Splash results - 2014

Category Position
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Athlete Name
Katie RODDA
Tom GRAHAM
Isabelle JAKUBAIT
Sophie GRAHAM
Beau BARROW
Luke BRANSBY
Rachael SHERBORN
Leo Comstive
Freya LING
Sebastian Kean
Ava TIMMS
Lola GUNN
Isobel YOUNG
Jessica HOWARD
Sophie Kemsley

Gender
F

M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F

Category
11-12 Girls
11-12 Boys
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
8-10 Boys
8-10 Boys
8-10 Girls
8-10 Boys
8-10 Girls
8-10 Boys
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls
8-10 Girls

All Ages

Finish
00:02:44
00:03:15
00:03:31
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:05:23
00:06:13
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:07:07
00:08:03
00:08:39



